Race Date
September 24, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Bemidji XC Triangular

Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 1512
2 2 1929
3 3 1312
4 4 1925
5 5 1529
6 6 1927
7 7 1926
8 8 1533
9 9 1924

10 10 1607

11 (<5) 1903

12 11 1923

13 (<5) 1906

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Mia Hoffman
Brooke Verkinnes
Addison Maish
Noelle Hackenmueller
Josey LaValley
Autumn Tenvoorde
Kiley Swenson
Tristan Wickum
Cecilia McNair
Camille McDermott
Elka Sowada

Polly Bogle

Ali Kremer

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Team

Bemidji
St Cloud Apollo
Bemidji
St Cloud Apollo
Bemidji
St Cloud Apollo
St Cloud Apollo
Bemidji
St Cloud Apollo
Bemidji
Sauk Rapids-Rice
St Cloud Apollo
Sauk Rapids-Rice

Grade

11
11

11
11

10
11

10
12

Time Pace

20:28.4 4:06/K
22:03.6 4:25/K
22:04.1 4:25/K
22:10.8 4:26/K
22:17.7 4:28/K
22:51.1 4:34/K
23:41.8 4:44/K
24:13.8 4:51/K
24:43.5 4:57/K
25:35.3 5:07/K
26:00.1 5:12/K
27:58.8 5:36/K
28:02.8 5:37/K

09/24/2020 06:26:16



Race Date

September 24, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Bemidji
Team Score (places): 27

1512
1312
1529
1533
1607

a s~ wWwN PP

Mia Hoffman
Addison Maish
Josey LaValley
Tristan Wickum
Camille McDermott

Team - St Cloud Apollo
Team Score (places): 28

1929
1925
1927
1926
1924
1923

oA, WDN B

Brooke Verkinnes
Noelle Hackenmueller
Autumn Tenvoorde
Kiley Swenson
Cecilia McNair

Polly Bogle

Team - Sauk Rapids-Rice
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1903
2 1906

Elka Sowada
Ali Kremer

Bemidji XC Triangular

Final Team Results

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Overall
Grade Place
9 1
8 3
9 5
9 8
11 10
11 2
11 4
11 6
11 7
10 9
10 (12)
7 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
1

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Cumulative
Place Time

Finish Position - 1

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 22:55.8

1 20:28.4
4 22:04.1
9 22:17.7
17 24:13.8
27 25:35.3

Finish Position 2

20:28.4
42:32.5
1:04:50.2
1:29:04.0
1:54:39.3

0:00.0
1:35.7
1:49.3
3:45.4
5:06.9

Average Time: 23:06.1

2 22:03.6
6 22:10.8
12 22:51.1
19 23:41.8
28 24:43.5
(39) 27:58.8

Finish Position - Inc.

22:03.6
44:14.4
1:07:05.5
1:30:47.3
1:55:30.8
2:23:29.6

Average Time:

26:00.1
28:02.8

26:00.1
54:02.9

0:00.0
0:07.2
0:47.5
1:38.2
2:39.9
5:55.2

0:00.0
2:02.7

09/24/2020 06:26:22



